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VISA INC.

ISIN: US92826C8394

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02
Price

277.76 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.22% (0.62)

US92826C8394
V

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

404,689 EUR
S&P 500

277.70 USD (200)
277.87 USD (200)
276.25 USD
277.98 USD
275.15 USD
277.14 USD
277.550711 USD
5,542,428
1,537,871,280.41
72,589

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=91497266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=193ae7d0ed6155b85013d14c2bb9dca42571991082cfe4ea5dcab4f2b22c9a86&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d12a7c17fd31e2e9&time=1712714378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a547ad84afeccf9f0e38826aa27645f004f81373be2ebb916a26d124d008488e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff2b73881f810ea65&time=1712714378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29e9b4a175281da85cc08dfaca107a501766798be2a0eac8c2d99e3503f185fb&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95235f59888834006&time=1712714378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8305f7849aba930dd4ddfa734dabd2d7ae6381fc45802b39beaa78f06181f3a&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e794ed9fdecfa601&time=1712714378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89fbf6a9e377bf75355b7c241917e12e797f7ac013d00daa57c69b9934d23a87&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1aa99b49fc596f6fb&time=1712714378&tool=RSC

VISA INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
277.76 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.22% (0.62)

ISIN US92826C8394
Symbol \%
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 404,689 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 277.70 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 277.87 USD (200)
Open 276.25 USD
High 277.98 USD
Low 275.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 277.14 USD
VWAP 277.550711 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,542,428
Trading volume 1,5637,871,280.41
Number of trades 72,589
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.27% +23.65% +38.10%
Perf (abs.) +33.90 +48.95 +70.60
Beta 0.73 0.76 0.94
Volatility 14.56 15.29 22.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:54

17:35

Price

255.50 EUR

255.40 EUR

255.90 EUR

255.95 EUR

179.50 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.66 154
0.00 2
1.53 250
0.14 13
0.00 1
2/5

276.86 USD (5,080,436
281.81 USD (5,744,616
269.29 USD (5,766,178
248.91 USD (5,809,780
290.96 USD (2024/03/21
256.86 USD (2024/01/03
290.96 USD (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
216.14 USD (2023/05/31)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US92826C8394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22196914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22204048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588163

VISA INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

12/05

2023/
02/13

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

17:35

22:00

13:07

17:35

08:32

08:22

21:24

19:04

17:44

19:30

16:26

18:00

227.20 USD

277.76 USD

256.30 EUR

220.00 USD

255.20 EUR

255.20 EUR

255.40 EUR

256.10 EUR

255.65 EUR

255.45 EUR

255.65 EUR

0.00

1,637.87

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

251.373 CHF 0.00

72,589

88
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89833443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628051

VISA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VISA

Contact Details
VISA INC.

PO Box 8999 - 94128-8999 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-650-432-3200

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Lundgren
Denise Morrison
Francisco Javier
Fernandez-Carbajal
Kermit Crawford
Linda Rendle
Lloyd Carney
Maynard Webb
Pamela Murphy
Ramon Laguarta
Teri List-Stoll

Alfred F. Kelly, Jr.

Charlotte Hogg

Chris Clark

Christopher T.

Newkirk

Jack Forestell

Jennifer Grant

Julie B. Rottenberg

Kelly Mahon Tullier

Lynne Biggar

Michelle Gethers-
Clark

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

VISA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Oliver Jenkyn

Paul D. Fabara

Rajat Taneja

Ryan Mclnerney

Vasant M. Prabhu

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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